
City of Los Angeles - Department of Public Works - Bureau of Engineering

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT  PRICE ITEM  TOTAL UNIT  PRICE ITEM  TOTAL UNIT  PRICE ITEM  TOTAL UNIT  PRICE ITEM  TOTAL

1 Mobilization LS 200,000.00$            526,000.00$            150,000.00$            200,000.00$            

2 Allowance for Engineers 
Office/Supplies LS 5,000.00$                5,000.00$                5,000.00$                5,000.00$                

3 Allowance for Differing Site 
Conditions LS 100,000.00$            100,000.00$            100,000.00$            100,000.00$            

4 Allowance for Payment for 
Permits LS 76,000.00$              76,000.00$              76,000.00$              76,000.00$              

5 Allowance for Opportunity to 
Partner LS 29,000.00$              29,000.00$              29,000.00$              29,000.00$              

6 Allowance for City Inspection LS 24,000.00$              24,000.00$              24,000.00$              24,000.00$              

7
Proposition 50 Improvements as 
indicated on Sheet T-8 of D-
33797 (Plan Set 1)

LS 1,462,545.00$         1,230,000.00$         3,126,000.00$         2,056,000.00$         

8 Proposition "O" Improvements LS 2,125,455.00$         1,652,000.00$         490,000.00$            1,862,000.00$         

4,022,000.00$         3,642,000.00$         4,000,000.00$         4,352,000.00$         

{ Low } -9.45% { Low } -0.55% { Low } 8.20%

TOTAL BID AMOUNT ($)

WOODCLIFF CORPORATION

PECK PARK CANYON ENHANCEMENT PROJECT

LOS ANGELES ENGINEERING, 
INC. ACON DEVELOPMENT, INC.DETAILED RESULTS CITY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Work Order No. EW40015F

Page 1 of 1


